
Title:
Multiple Framework Service Contract to Perform Design Services, Provide Advice a...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Joint Research Centre - Petten (JRC-PTT) 

TED publication date:
29/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
17/06/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

JRC/PTT/2022/OP/0681

Title 
Multiple Framework Service Contract to Perform Design Services, Provide Advice 
and Support during Various Phases of Construction and/or Refurbishment Projects

Description 

For the realization of various building and installation construction and/or 
renovation projects which differ in size and complexity, the JRC Petten needs 
support. This support mainly relates to executing feasibility studies, providing 
(preliminary) designs, writing technical specifications including technical drawings, 
performing studies on building-, installations- and site-related matters, providing 
advice in different areas of expertise, providing information during procurement 
procedures, supervision during project execution.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement 
or a dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Lowest price 

Estimated total value 3200000.00 EUR

Estimated value 3200000.00 EUR

Main CPV 71000000

NUTS NL328


